
LIBRARY OPENING HOURS

Armadale Library | (08) 9394 5125
Kelmscott Library | (08) 9394 5810
Seville Grove Library | (08) 9394 5800

      library.armadale.wa.gov.au

The Library staff  wish 
you a safe and happy 
fest ive season!

Armadale 
Library

Kelmscott 
Library

Seville Grove 
Library

Friday 24 December 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Saturday 25 December Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 26 December Closed Closed Closed

Monday 27 December Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 28 December Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday 29 December 9am - 8pm 9am - 6pm 9am - 6pm

Thursday 30 December 9am - 8pm 9am - 6pm 9am - 6pm

Friday 31 December 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm 9am - 5pm

Saturday 1 January Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 2 January Closed Closed Closed

Monday 3 January Closed Closed Closed

Library business hours return to normal on Tuesday 4 January 2022



The Staff and Volunteers of 
Birtwistle Local Studies Library 
and History House Museum     
wish you all a safe and happy 
festive season.

HERITAGE OPENING HOURS

Armadale Library | (08) 9394 5125
Kelmscott Library | (08) 9394 5810
Seville Grove Library | (08) 9394 5800

      library.armadale.wa.gov.au

BIRTWISTLE LOCAL STUDIES LIBRARY

Birtwistle Local Studies Library will be closed from 
Friday 24 December 2021 to Monday 3 January 2022.

Business hours will return to normal 
Tuesday 4 January 2022.

HISTORY HOUSE MUSEUM

History House Museum will be closed from 
Saturday 25 December 2021 to Monday 3 January 2022.

Business hours will return to normal 
Tuesday 4 January 2022.


